CLEVERTOUCH®

by Boxlight®



LUX Mini

The LUX Mini OPS player quickly and easily upgrades your legacy Clevertouch panel. Connect the LUX Mini to your Clevertouch panel to experience the enhanced functionality of the most up-to-date Clevertouch software. Immerse yourself in the future of interactive displays, complete with the added convenience of Google EDLA (Enterprise Devices Licensing Agreement), making LUX Mini the optimal choice for a versatile and modern interactive display solution.





Key Features







Download any app from Google Play

Update your screen with the latest version of Clevertouch Access Google Workspace and the Microsoft Suite directly from the screen Android 13









Rockchip 3588

8GB DDR4 2400GMHz RAM

64GB SSD

Supports up to 4K video resolution



CLEVERSHARE®





CLEVERSHARE®

Any device can download the Clevershare app and connect instantly by typing in the code on the Clevertouch screen.

Clevershare App is free to download and compatible with Android, Windows, iOS, and Chrome devices.





MDM stands for Mobile Device Management. We have partnered with leading MDM specialists, Radix Technologies, to consolidate all of your organisation's displays into one management system. Link your entire Clevertouch fleet to your MDM account, so that you can control them from anywhere.





LYNX Whiteboard is a free-to-use lesson building app, enabling student collaboration. The most dynamic, intuitive user experience of any whiteboard





CleverLive is a cloud digital signage content management platform which connects all your Clevertouch products enabling broadcasting of messages, announcements and alerts. Use editable templates or create your own presentation and deploy them across any number of screens, on any number of sites, anywhere in the world.

LUX Mini Specifications

Product Specification

System Version	Android 13.0
RAM	8GB
ROM	64GB
CPU	A76 x 4 + A55 x 4
GPU	Mali-G610 MC4

I/O Port

Power Button	1
Reset Button	1
LAN	LAN 1 (10M/100M/1000Mbps)
HDMI Out	1 (Supports up to 4K@60Hz)
Type-C OUT	1 (Supports up to 4K@60Hz)
HDMI IN	1 (Supports up to 4K@60Hz)
USB 3.0	2 (Fixed Android TV box)
HDMI OS compatibility	Windows, Linux, Mac, Android, Chrome
Audio In	1
Audio Out	1
OPS Jack	1
DC IN	1

LUX Mini Built-In Features

LYNX™ App With Online Lesson Planning	Yes
Embedded Digital Signage	Yes
Clevershare™ Mirroring Any Device To The Board	Free for the life of the screen (touch back)
Integrated Personalised Account Profiles	Yes
Cloud Account Access	OneDrive, Google Drive, LYNX Cloud
Embedded Room Booking	Yes
Whiteboard Annotation	Yes
Email Out Direct From Touchscreen	Yes
Scan QR Code For Saving Work	Yes
Alerts and Announcements	Yes
Over-the-Air Updates	Yes
Remote Management Of Touchscreens (MDM)	Yes - 1 year license
NEW CleverLauncher™	Yes
NEW LynxCloud™	Yes

Power

Power Supply Mode	12-19V
Power Requirements	23W
Max Power	30W
Standby Power	≤0.5W

Physical Specifications

Dimension LxWxH	180 x 119 x 30mm
Dimension (package) LxWxH	1pcs 267 x 192 x 72mm
Net Weight	0.63kg
Gross Weight	1PCS 0.85kg 10PCS 9.45kg

Environmental Conditions

Operation Temperature	0°C ~ 40°C
Operation Humidity	10% ~ 90% RH
Storage Temperature	-20°C ~ 60% RH
Storage Humidity	10% ~ 90% RH
Altitude	Below 5000 meters

Other Functions

WiFi	2T2R 802.11 a/b/g/n/ac/ax Wi-Fi 6E
ВТ	BT5.3

Compatible with

Display Model	Clevertouch Range Name
EK**XG	IMPACT Lux
CE**SG	IMPACT Max 4g
CE**SG	IMPACT Max 8g
X**SF	IMPACT Plus Gen Two
X**SE	IMPACT Plus Gen One
S**SF	IMPACT Gen Two
S**SE	IMPACT Gen One

Warranty

Warranty 12 months RTB

Statement

Size and weight vary by configuration and manufacturing process, please refer to the actual product. The product images are for illustrative purposes only and may slightly differ in appearance, colour, size, etc. from the actual product. The description, illustrations, etc. in this document may subject to change in accordance with the latest product specification and performance. Should the above-mentioned change in the document become necessary, the document may be updated without written notice.

© 2021 Clevertouch. All rights reserved. Sahara Presentations Systems PLC. is part of the Boxlight group of companies, and the owner of trademarks in several global jurisdictions including but not limited to Clevertouch, the Clevertouch logo, UX Pro, IMPACT™, IMPACT Plus™, Impact MAX, CleverLive, LUX, Lynx, CleverMessage, Cleverstore and Clevershare. All third-party trademarks (including logos and icons) referenced by Clevertouch remain the property of their respective owners. Unless specifically identified as such, Clevertouch's use of third-party trademarks does not indicate any relationship, sponsorship, or endorsement between Clevertouch and the owners of these trademarks. Applicable Terms and Conditions for warranty and support available at clevertouch.com/about/warranty. All weights and dimensions are approximate. Product specifications are subject to change without notice. Clevertouch.com.